13.00

14.00

14.25

14.50

15.15

15.40

16.00

16.45

17.10

17.40

(¥) GILEAD

Registered Charity No: 1104229

UK CLL Forum Clinical Sciences Day
CLL in the UK and beyond in 2019

Friday 20" September 2019

John Mclintyre Conference Centre, University of Edinburgh
Pollock Halls, 18 Holyrood Park Road, Edinburgh EH16 5AY

Registration and lunch

Chairs:
CLL — Optimal therapy in 2019
Can we achieve this in the UK?

CLL — What do we still need to learn?
Current gaps in knowledge and care

International perspectives

Panel discussion
Coffee
Chair:
UK trials — Updated results and future
directions plus genome update - University

of Oxford

Update on UK CLL Forum ibrutinib real world data

The health economics of CLL in the UK

Announcement of the 2019 Catovsky Prize Winner

Dr Renata Walewska, Bournemouth

Mr Nick York, Leukaemia Care

Professor Anna Schuh
University of Oxford

Professor Chris Fegan
University Hospital of Wales

Professor Paolo Ghia

Vita-Salute San Raffaele University
Milan, Italy

Dr Rosalynd Johnston, Sussex

Professor Anna Schuh
University of Oxford

Dr George Follows
Addenbrooke’s Hospital, Cambridge

Dr Paul Miller
Miller Economics, Cheshire

Registration: Free of Charge

Online registration now available at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

Enquiries: CLL@hartleytaylor.co.uk / 07900 634948

obbvie

S—
janssen J Oncology

This meeting is kindly supported by our sponsors who have provided sponsorship towards the costs of this meeting
but have had no input into or influence over the agenda


http://www.hartleytaylor.co.uk/
mailto:CLL@hartleytaylor.co.uk

