

Registered Charity No: 1104229

UK CLL Forum Clinical Sciences Day CLL in the UK and beyond in 2019

Friday 20th September 2019

John McIntyre Conference Centre, University of Edinburgh Pollock Halls, 18 Holyrood Park Road, Edinburgh EH16 5AY

13.00	Registration and lunch		
		Chairs:	Dr Renata Walewska, Bournemouth Mr Nick York, Leukaemia Care
14.00	CLL – Optimal therapy in 2019 Can we achieve this in the UK?		Professor Anna Schuh University of Oxford
14.25	CLL – What do we still need to learn? Current gaps in knowledge and care		Professor Chris Fegan University Hospital of Wales
14.50	International perspectives		Professor Paolo Ghia Vita-Salute San Raffaele University
15.15	Panel discussion		Milan, Italy
15.40	Coffee		
		Chair:	Dr Rosalynd Johnston, Sussex
16.00	UK trials – Updated results and future directions plus genome update - University of Oxford		Professor Anna Schuh University of Oxford
16.45	Update on UK CLL Forum ibrutinib real world data		Dr George Follows <i>Addenbrooke's Hospital, Cambridge</i>
17.10	The health economics of CLL in the UK		Dr Paul Miller Miller Economics, Cheshire
17.40	Announcement of the 2019 Catovsky Prize Winner		

Registration: Free of Charge

Online registration now available at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

Enquiries: CLL@hartleytaylor.co.uk / 07900 634948







